Qualification Vétérans

N° Licence
1 001045
2 001976
3 001353
4 000477
5 000636
6 001696
7 000214
8 006705
9 001693
10 000276
11 001900
12 000749
13 001012
14 000730
15 000568
16 000320
17 002437
18 000725
19 007612
20 001649
21 007241
22 001495
23 000297
24 000862
25 007061
26 005109
27 001892
28 001697
29 003018
30 001480
31 004942
32 000927
33 000629
34 000921
35 113146
36 001232
37 003911
38 004476
39 000144
40 008268
41 000920
42 002614
43 000190

Nom Prénom
VIGOUROUX Alain
SABY Didier
VEYRE Christian
DURANTON Didier
LAYRAC Didier
SAGNES Jean-Daniel
GRIMAL Christophe
GOMEZ Daniel
DELLUS Daniel
CAYRE André
GARRIC Didier
BOUSQUET Didier
ESCLASSAN Jacques
BLANC Didier
BOUREL Bernard
BRUGIE Joel
BOUNHOL Jean
CONQUET Roger
VIOULAC Didier
CANITROT Jean-Frangois
MUR Philippe
REY Michel
BOU Frangois
SOLIGNAC Yves
ARNAL Bernard
Remplagant
PAGES Gilbert
DELTORT Régis
TEYSSEDRE Jean-Louis
ROUX Christian
REY Serge
FORT Gilles
BOSCUS Pascal
BONY Alain
FAYEL Thierry
EVRAD Philippe
NEYROLLES Claude
MOUYSSET Michel
BOULOC Xavier
SASSO Francis
CAMBOULIVES Didier
COSTES Yves
SOUSA Jacques
FRAYSSINET Patrick

Club
S.Q. INIERES
S.Q. MOYRAZES
S.Q. FLORENTIN
E.S. HUPARLAC
S.Q. LUNEL
S.Q. CAMPUAC
S.Q. LE MONASTERE
A.O. BOZOULS
S.Q. CAMPUAC
S.Q. COLOMBIES
S.Q. LIMAYRAC
S.Q. CASSAGNES-SALMIECH-C
S.Q. OLEMPS
S.Q. ESPALION
A.O. BOZOULS
S.Q. ONET LE CHATEAU
S.Q. MOYRAZES
A.O. BOZOULS
A.O. BOZOULS
S.Q. SEGUR
S.Q. SEBAZAC
S.Q. OLEMPS
S.Q. LIMAYRAC
S.Q. ST CYPRIEN
S.Q. PIERREFICHE-ST MARTI

S.Q. SEBAZAC
S.Q. LIMAYRAC
S.Q. CAMPUAC
S.Q. ST AMANS
S.Q. LIMAYRAC
SQ SAVE ET GARONNE
S.Q. SENERGUES
S.Q. LUNEL
S.Q. LUNEL
S.Q. PRUINES-MOURET
A.O. BOZOULS
S.Q. NAUCELLE
S.Q. FLORENTIN
A.O0. BOZOULS
S.Q. NAUCELLE
S.Q. SENERGUES
S.Q. RODEZ
S.Q. LESTRADE ET THOUELS

Manche 1
160
168
126
156
145
153
164
148
141
149
154
138
151
150
157
151
152
159
151
143
153
146
143
144
151

156
154
135
144
126
131
148
151
156
142
146
149
147
148
148
147
141

Manche 2
157
158
161
156
159
150
145
151
152
157
151
154
152
148
137
141
144
143
154
141
143
127
150
144

137
141
144
150
148
142
143
136
145
138
143
144
142
136
143
144

143

Manche 3
155
147
158
152
149
146
155
155
149
150
146
151
143
146
151
139
148
138
148
152
153
146
135

140
126
137
137
142
142
148
139
136
137
138
141
140
136
137
120
139
135

Manche 4
169
149
153
159
157
159
149
151
150
150
144
148
147
134
145
147
141
138
119
145
134
143
144
130
145

159
138
147
142
150
143
145
135
146
134
146
136
134
138
139

Manche 5

Nb Parties
9
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Quilles
486
475
472
471
465
462
459
457
457
456
454
452
450
449
445
444
444
442
442
442
442
441
440
440
440

436
435
435
434
434
434
434
432
432
431
431
431
431
429
428
426
424
423

Moyenne
54,00
52,78
52,44
52,33
51,67
51,33
51,00
50,78
50,78
50,67
50,44
50,22
50,00
49,89
49,44
49,33
49,33
49,11
49,11
49,11
49,11
49,00
48,89
48,89
48,89

48,44
48,33
48,33
48,22
48,22
48,22
48,22
48,00
48,00
47,89
47,89
47,89
47,89
47,67
47,56
47,33
47,11
47,00



Qualification Super Vétérans
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Licence
001482
001361
002282
000638
002640
004612
001903
000030
006356
000282
000597
001478
000726
001365
001687
001312
000019
002070
001387
005230
001642
000970
000634
002136
001243

001370
000449
004571
001573
001077
000279
001374
000649
000494
008656
001530
001139
000445
111177
006203
001009
001149
001074

Nom Prénom
SERIN Gérard
PAGES Yves
ROBERT Patrick
VIDAL Norbert
CAYZAC Raymond
FALGUIERES Bruno
GREGOIRE Ange
PRIVAT Jean Robert
POUGET Christian
REY Christian
VIDAL Jacques
DELMAS Didier
FOURNIER Pierre
FALGUIERE Michel
BOU Francis
LACOMBE Roland
MARRE Francis
FAU Jean-Luc
BAUDY Paul
FABIE-GAYRAUD Gilles
ESCALIE Georges
ALBINET Jean-Marie
FARRENQ Louis
BANCAREL Michel
CHAUDIERES Jacques
Remplagant
BROSSY Alain
FABRE René
MAUREL Francis
ROZIERE Michel
POUJADE André
CABROL Francis
GRIMAL Bernard
LAYRAC Pierre
GINESTON Gérard
MUNOZ Jean-Pierre
RIVIERE Bernard
FOUCRAS Michel
FABRE Paul
LAVABRE Didier
SEVIGNE Christian
COUDERC André
MOULY Bernard
AZEMAR Claude

Club
S.Q. LUC
S.Q. SEBAZAC
S.Q. TREMOUILLES
S.Q. LUNEL
S.Q. ONET LE CHATEAU
S.Q. ONET LE CHATEAU
S.Q. LIMAYRAC
S.Q. OLEMPS
S.Q. GAGES
S.Q. COLOMBIES
S.Q FLAVIN
S.Q. LUC
S.Q. GABRIAC
S.Q. SEBAZAC
S.Q. GAGES
S.Q. GRAMOND
S.Q. OLEMPS
S.Q. MARCILLAC
S.Q. AGEN
S.Q. SENOUILLAC
S.Q. ESPALION
S.Q. LIMAYRAC
S.Q. LUNEL
A.O. BOZOULS
S.Q. STE GENEVIEVE

S.Q. SEBAZAC
S.Q. GRAND VABRE
S.Q. RIGNAC FIRMI

S.Q. GABRIAC

S.Q. RODEZ
S.Q. CRANSAC AUZITS
S.Q. BEZONNES

A.O. BOZOULS

E.S. HUPARLAC
S.Q. BARAQUEVILLE
S.Q. RIGNAC FIRMI
S.Q. BARAQUEVILLE
S.Q. GRAND VABRE

S.Q. CURAN BOULOC

S.Q. SEBAZAC

S.Q. ONET LE CHATEAU
S.Q. BARAQUEVILLE
S.Q. PONT DE SALARS

Manche 1
157
154
156
167
160
148
150
154
149
149
154
160
149
158
137
144
135
143
133
149
145
144
135
144
128

146
152
143
143
126
135
149
131
140
131
126
137
132
134
117
137
135
127

Manche 2
158
155
149
149
149
139
130
142
144
148
140
132
148
140
147
133
150
135
154
140
134
144
143
138
141

135
122
127
137
132
138
132
139
128
139
125
137
135
139
135
131
128
143

Manche 3
145
154
155
143
145
148
154
151
131
146
151
144
146
141
141
144
147
151
137
122
140
137
141
137
136

139
130
139
121
142
140
121
136
130
137
121
132
128
130
127
139
128

Manche 4
155
151
139
140
149
154
145
136
153
148
135
140
134
139
151
149
134
138
138
140
141
134
139
141
146

137
137
136
137
140
135
131
142
135
141
147
136
142
136
139
135
106
130

Manche 5

Nb Parties
9
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Quilles
470
463
460
459
458
450
449
447
446
445
445
444
443
439
439
437
432
432
429
429
426
425
423
423
423

422
419
418
417
414
413
412
412
411
411
410
410
409
409
404
403
402
401

Moyenne
52,22
51,44
51,11
51,00
50,89
50,00
49,89
49,67
49,56
49,44
49,44
49,33
49,22
48,78
48,78
48,56
48,00
48,00
47,67
47,67
47,33
47,22
47,00
47,00
47,00

46,89
46,56
46,44
46,33
46,00
45,89
45,78
45,78
45,67
45,67
45,56
45,56
45,44
45,44
44,89
44,78
44,67
44,56



